
BOOKS PUBLISHED DURING 1975·76

Publications available at

RAVAN PRESS

508 Diakonia House. 80 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein. Johannesburg
P.O. Box 31134/2017. Braamfontein 2017

Liter8ry Works

COETZEE. J. M. Dusklands-novel
GORDIMER. N. The Black Interpreters--essays
GRAY. STEPHEN Local Colour-novel
HORN. P. Walking through our Sleep-poems
JENSMA, W. Sing for our Execution-poems
LEVINSON, B. From Breakfast to Madness-poems
MACNAMARA. M. The Falls Run Back-poems
Ophir 21-poetry journal
Ophir 22-poetry journal
Ophir 23-poetry journal

NOTE: All previous issues of Ophir are out-ol-print.
Ophir will terminate with No. 23 (July 1976)

PATEL. Ed. (ed.) The World of Nat Nakasa
PATOU, J. S. (eel).) The Grey Ones-essays on censorship
SAUNDERS & HORN (OOs.) It's Getting Late-poems from Ophir
TLALI, M. Muriel at Metropolitan-novel
WILHELM. P. lM and Other Stories
Xhosa Poems: The Making of a SelVant

Satel.ur Pre••

SIMON. B. Joburg Sis I
STRAUSS. P. Photographs of Bushmen
FARRELL. D. Charlie Manson .... Blues
Bateleur Poets: Greig, Saunders, Kirkwood. Abrahams

Other Title. di.tributed by Ravan Pre••

MOSS. R. Familv Reunion (Scribners)
MATTHEWS. J. The Park & Other Stories
SEROTE, W. Yakhal' Inkomo-poems
ROYSTON. E. 103 Poems

Social and Political I.sue.

BOROWITZ & SEMPLE Encounter with Age
BRINDLEY M. Western Coloured Township
BUIS. R. Religious Beliefs & White Prejudice
ICJ (Ed.) The Trial of Beyers Naude
MANGANYI, N. C. Being·black-in-the·World
NASH. M. A. Ecumenical Movement in 1960's
OOSTHUIZEN. D. C. S. Ethics of Illegal Action
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SUNDERMEIER, T. (ed.) Church and Nationalism in South Africa
THOMAS. W (ed.) Management Responsibility and African

Employment
WALSHE. P. Black Nationalism
WELLS. L. G. Health. Healing and Society
WILSON. F. Migrant Labour in South Africa
LAURENCE P. The Transkei

Reprinting

The Durban Strikes

Sprocas Publications

Some Implications of Inequality
South Africa's Political Alternatives
Towards Social Change
Power. Privilege and Poverty
Towards an Open Plural Society
White Liberation

R2.70

R1.00
R1.00
R1.95
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R4.50
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R2.00
R2.00
R1.00
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.Journels
Social Dynamics Index on Censorship
South Africa Labour Bulletin

per issue
per issue

R3.00
R1.00

Other Publications e"elleble

HERD, N. The Bent Pine: the trial of Chief Langalibalele
NKONDO, G. M. (ad.) Turfloop Testimony
COETZEE, A. Poesie en Politiek
SAUNDERS, W. (ed.) The Reminisciences of Courtney Acutt
PEREIRA. E. (ed.) Contemporary South African Plays

Publications available at

BLACK COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES

R6.90
R2.50
R4.20
1977
1977

86 Beatrice Street Durban. Telephone: 67558/327507
and

15 Leopold Street King Williams Town. Telephone: 4092/4030

BLACK REVIEW 1974/75-Editor: Thoko Mbanjwa
BLACK VIEWPOINT 4-Transkei Independence

R4.00
R1.50

Forthcoming
BLACK VIEWPOINT S-South African Sports Policy. Editor: Thoko Mbanjwa.




